Description

No description available

NEW 2023 Bennington 20 SVL
$34,995

GENERAL INFORMATION

Manufacturer
Model Year
Model Name
Model Code
Stock Number
Color
Condition
Engine

Contact

Shoreline Boat Center
509 Commercial Ave

Green Lake, WI 54941
Phone: 920-294-3145
Website:

Bennington
2023

20 SVL

20 SVL
B23048

NEW

https://www.shorelineboatcenter.com
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